Page 1/19
10January2023/Version 8 LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
in order to improve them.
LEM International SA
Route du Nant-d’Avril, 152
1217 Meyrin
N° 74.52.11.033.0, N° 74.52.15.033.0, N° 74.52.19.033.0

HO-NSM/SP33 series
HO-NSM/SP33 Series: name and codification
HO family products may be ordered on request 1) with a dedicated setting of the parameters described below
(standard products are delivered with the setting 1000 according to the table).
HO 15-NSM/SP33-XXXX
Standard products are:
- HO 8-NSM/SP33-1000
- HO 15-NSM/SP33-1000
- HO 25-NSM/SP33-1000
Note: 1) For dedicated settings, minimum quantities apply.
Reference out:
0 2.5 V
1 1.65 V
2 1.5 V
3 0.5 V
4 only Uref IN
(Low power mode engaged)
Response time:
0 3.5 µs
1 2 µs
2 6 µs
EEPROM Control:
0 YES
1 NO
Overcurrent detection:
0 2.9
1 3.6
2 4.0
3 4.8
4 5.2
5 5.8
6 1.7
7 2.3
A 0.67
B 0.94
C 1.17
D 1.4
E 1.6
F 1.9
G 2.1
H 2.3
SET_THRESH = 0
SET_THRESH = 1
Page 18/19
10January2023/Version 8 LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
in order to improve them.
LEM International SA
Route du Nant-d’Avril, 152
1217 Meyrin
HO-NSM/SP33 series
PCB Footprint
Page 19/19
10January2023/Version 8 LEM reserves the right to carry out modifications on its transducers,
in order to improve them.
LEM International SA
Route du Nant-d’Avril, 152
1217 Meyrin
HO-NSM/SP33 series